MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR CHARTERS WORLDV
AIR FRANCE

AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BERRY AVIATION, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
BIG HORN AIRWAYS
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
CHRONO AVIATION, INC.
CONTOUR AIRLINES
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DUMON

DUMONT AVIATION
EAST COAST JETS, INC.
ELITE AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING

FLIGHT WORKS

FORE FLIGHT

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
HILLWOOD AIRWAYS
JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETRIGHT

JOURNEY AVIATION
KALITTA AIR

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

O O O OO0 0000000 oo Oo o

6,849

O O O O O o o

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 26
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
1.68% 26

15.11% 422
0.00% 19
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.22% 56
0.00% 1
0.00%

0.00% 38
0.00% 145

22.90% 597
0.00% 6
0.00% 39
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 14
0.00% 117
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 70
0.00% 12
0.00% 90
0.00% 4
3.32% 54
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 8

MONTHLY DATA - December 2021

INT'L

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OO0O0O00O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OOOOOOOOOoOOo

ISCREENED

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
12,500 0.00%
665,425 0.20%
35,715 0.01%
134,000 0.04%
19,500 0.01%
3,983,900 1.17%
40,808,626 12.03%
305,900 0.09%
92,800 0.03%
25,794 0.01%
35,715 0.01%
15,000 0.00%
69,750 0.02%
214,000 0.06%
2,283,960 0.67%
23,350 0.01%
66,000 0.02%
266,912 0.08%
1,232,500 0.36%
71,381,451 21.05%
140,100 0.04%
5,358,289 1.58%
0 0.00%
66,000 0.02%
46,700 0.01%
134,042 0.04%
371,850 0.11%
35,713,600 10.53%
18,700 0.01%
30,000 0.01%
15,500 0.00%
1,674,032 0.49%
423,058 0.12%
1,308,152 0.39%
103,176 0.03%
7,854,624 2.32%
60,000 0.02%
129,200 0.04%
388,012 0.11%
174,450 0.05%
19,200 0.01%
132,000 0.04%
170,480 0.05%

ENP

O O O O oo

2,699
18,065

O O O OO0 00O oo o o

(42}
oo
©
o
o

O O O O O 0000000000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

O OO o oo

11,484
31,303

OO 0000000 oo oo

94,248

O OO0 0000000000000 0O0O0O0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O OO o oo

14,183
49,368

OO 000000 OO oo

153,157

O OO0 0000000000000 0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

O O O O oo

784
4,372

O O O O OO0 oo o o

164,175
15,507
0
271,579

o

o O o o

4,428,148

o O O o o o

111,753

o O O O o o o

875

FREIGHT
DEP

O O oo oo

3,067
8,982
14,517

o

OO 0000 o oo

117,707
21,951
0
398,241

O O o oo

5,064,061

76,21

OO0 00000 ~000O0Oo0OOo

N
o

TOTAL

O O O o oo

3,851
13,354
14,517

o

O OO O OO o oo

281,882
37,458

669,820

o O O O o

9,492,209

o O O o oo

187,964

o O O O o o o

895



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

LJ AVIATION, INC.
MCNEELY CHARTER SEF
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS EUROPE
NORTH STAR AVIATION
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NXT JET

PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
QATAR EXECUTIVE

RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR LLC DBA IAER
SWIFT AIR WINTER CHAF
SWIFT AR, LLC

TALON AIR, INC.

ULTRA AIR, LLC.

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

WORLD WIDE JET CHAR’
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0000000000000 o O

77,463
23,359
1,905
0

0

450
134

0

0
25,398
0
0
0
0
225,182

DEP

O OO OO0 0000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

76,066
21,041
1,427

218,673

TOTAL

O OO0 000000000000 oo

153,529
44,400
3,332

0

0

450

134

0

0
50,114
0

0

0

0
443,855

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS

0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 64
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 16
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
34.59% 639
10.00% 191
0.75% 14
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.10% 4
0.03% 4
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
11.29% 534
0.00% 30
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 4

100.00% 3,337

MONTHLY DATA - December 2021

INT'L

O OO OO0 0000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

171
670
413

450

O OO O oo oo

1,704

OLTS

A OO OOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

1,21

[e2]
N

O OO0 00000 OoOo oo

1,276

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO 0O 00000 O oo o o

224,658

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
87,950 0.03%
22,600 0.01%
127,200 0.04%
34,150 0.01%
2,500 0.00%
422,400 0.12%
66,000 0.02%
14,000 0.00%
58,500 0.02%
38,400 0.01%
618,000 0.18%
83,500 0.02%
15,200 0.00%
27,800 0.01%
401,900 0.12%
37,400 0.01%
83,500 0.02%
83,681,600 24.67%
26,703,499 7.87%
2,048,200 0.60%
25,500 0.01%
0 0.00%
576,000 0.17%
537,600 0.16%
67,250 0.02%
19,200 0.01%
32,570,990 9.60%
14,579,500 4.30%
27,734 0.01%
36,000 0.01%
131,100 0.04%
339,168,636 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOOoOOoO

79,673

MAIL
DEP

O OO 0000000000000 0O0O0O00O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

137,035

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 0O0O0O00O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

216,708

ENP

O OO OO0 OO oo

44,492

o O O O o o

74,327

O OO OO OO oo

1,960,495
0
0
0
7,076,507

FREIGHT
DEP

O 0O 000000 oo

33,897

O O O o oo

79,002

[«lNellelNelNelleliellelNo)

2,174,266
0
0
0
7,991,922

TOTAL

O OO OO0 OoOOoO oo

~
oo
w
©
©

o O O O O o

-
(%]
w
w
N
[(e]

O OO O OO o oo

4,134,761
0

0

0
15,068,429



