

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - December 2021

OPERATORENPAB JETS0AERO CHARTER, INC.0AIR CARGO CARRIERS, II0AIR CHARTERS WORLDV0AIR CHARTERS WORLDV0AIR TRANSPORT, INC.0ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATION0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0EAST COAST JETS, INC.0	DEP 0 0 0 0 0 3,870 32,971 0 0 0	TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,477 67,071 0	SHARE           0.00%           0.00%           0.00%           0.00%           0.00%           0.00%           1.68%	LANDGS 1 1 26 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	INT'L 0 0 0 0	<b>OLTS</b> 0 0 0 0	SCREENED 0	LBS 19.500	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AERO CHARTER, INC.0AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I0AIR CHARTERS WORLDV0AIR CHARTERS WORLDV0AIR FRANCE0AIR TRANSPORT, INC.0ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BERT JETS INTERNATIOP0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0 0 0 3,870 32,971 0 0	0 0 0 0 7,477 67,071	0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%	1 26 1 2	0	0		19.500	0.040/	0					
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I0AIR CHARTERS WORLDV0AIR CHARTERS WORLDV0AIR FRANCE0AIR TRANSPORT, INC.0ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATIOP0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0 0 0 3,870 32,971 0 0	0 0 0 7,477 67,071	0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%	26 1 2	0	-			0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CHARTERS WORLDV0AIR FRANCE0AIR FRANCE0AIR TRANSPORT, INC.0ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0 0 3,870 32,971 0 0	0 0 7,477 67,071	0.00% 0.00% 0.00%	1 2	-	0	0	12,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR FRANCE0AIR TRANSPORT, INC.0ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATIOP0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0 0 3,870 32,971 0 0	0 0 7,477 67,071	0.00%	2	0	0	0	665,425	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.0ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATIOP0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0 3,870 32,971 0 0	0 7,477 67,071	0.00%			0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S3,607AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATIOP0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	3,870 32,971 0 0	7,477 67,071		1	0	0	0	134,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC34,100AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATIOP0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	32,971 0 0	67,071	1.68%		0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERIFLIGHT0AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATIOP0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	,		26	0	0	3,607	3,983,900	1.17%	2,699	11,484	14,183	784	3,067	3,851
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.0BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATION0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	Λ	15.11%	422	0	0	34,100	40,808,626	12.03%	18,065	31,303	49,368	4,372	8,982	13,354
BERRY AVIATION, INC.0BEST JETS INTERNATION0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	-	U	0.00%	19	0	0	0	305,900	0.09%	0	0	0	0	14,517	14,517
BEST JETS INTERNATION0BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	92,800	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BIG HORN AIRWAYS0CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0		0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	25,794	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS0CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHRONO AVIATION, INC.0CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONTOUR AIRLINES472CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	69,750	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI0CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	214,000	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC0CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	490	962	0.22%	56	0	0	472	2,283,960	0.67%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY0CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.0DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.50,415DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	38	0	0	0	266,912	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DELTA PRIVATE JETS0DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	0	0	0.00%	145	0	0	0	1,232,500	0.36%	0	0	0	164,175	117,707	281,882
DHL NETWORK OPERATI0DUMON0DUMONT AVIATION0	51,243	101,658	22.90%	597	0	0	50,415	71,381,451	21.05%	58,909	94,248	153,157	15,507	21,951	37,458
DUMON 0 DUMONT AVIATION 0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	140,100	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DUMONT AVIATION 0	0	0	0.00%	39	0	0	0	5,358,289	1.58%	0	0	0	271,579	398,241	669,820
	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EAST COAST JETS, INC. 0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ELITE AIRWAYS 0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	134,042	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE 0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	371,850	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR 0	0	0	0.00%	117	0	0	0	35,713,600	10.53%	0	0	0	4,428,148	5,064,061	9,492,209
FIRST WING 0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLIGHT WORKS 0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FORE FLIGHT 0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP 0	0	0	0.00%	70	0	0	0	1,674,032	0.49%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP 0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	423,058	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP 0	0	0	0.00%	90	0	0	0	1,308,152	0.39%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP 0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	103,176	0.03%	0	0	0	111,753	76,211	187,964
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC 7,879	6,849	14,728	3.32%	54	0	0	7,879	7,854,624	2.32%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC. 0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	60,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HILLWOOD AIRWAYS 0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	129,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET BLUE AIRWAYS 0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	388,012	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION. 0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	174,450	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETRIGHT 0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JOURNEY AVIATION 0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	132,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA AIR 0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	170,480	0.05%	0	0	0	875	20	895

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - December 2021

				PASSEN	IGERS				LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	87,950	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MCNEELY CHARTER SEF	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	22,600	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	127,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NETJETS EUROPE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,150	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH STAR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	422,400	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NXT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	64	0	0	0	618,000	0.18%	0	0	0	44,492	33,897	78,389
QATAR EXECUTIVE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	83,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RED WING AEROPLANE (	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	27,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	401,900	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	83,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	77,463	76,066	153,529	34.59%	639	171	1,214	76,970	83,681,600	24.67%	0	0	0	74,327	79,002	153,329
SPIRIT AIRLINES	23,359	21,041	44,400	10.00%	191	670	62	23,328	26,703,499	7.87%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	1,905	1,427	3,332	0.75%	14	413	0	1,905	2,048,200	0.60%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR LLC DBA IAER	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR WINTER CHAF	450	0	450	0.10%	4	450	0	450	576,000	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	134	0	134	0.03%	4	0	0	134	537,600	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	67,250	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ULTRA AIR, LLC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	25,398	24,716	50,114	11.29%	534	0	0	25,398	32,570,990	9.60%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	30	0	0	0	14,579,500	4.30%	0	0	0	1,960,495	2,174,266	4,134,761
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	36,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	131,100	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	225,182	218,673	443,855	100.00%	3,337	1,704	1,276	224,658	339,168,636	100.00%	79,673	137,035	216,708	7,076,507	7,991,922	15,068,429